CATEGORIA General

Clasificaciones Adultos

San Silvestre de Pola de Lena
Pola de Lena, a 29 de diciembre de 2017
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98 MORADIELLOS ARENAS
61 CORDERO BONITO
85 FERNANDEZ VIESCAS
120 PEREZ LOSADA
60 MUNIZ FERNANDEZ
5 FIDALGO FLOREZ
149 CAMPANINI LOPEZ
62 RODRIGUEZ DIEZ
77 GARCIA FERNANDEZ
119 SORZANO CASTILLO
86 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ
78 GARCIA GARCIA
114 MENDEZ LOPEZ
103 AGUNDO RUEDA
44 BERNARDO GARCIA
126 DE LA RIVA FERNANDEZ
113 ALVAREZ HERRERO
80 MENDEZ LOPEZ
42 LOZANONAVES
11 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ
118 ALVAREZ ACEBAL
58 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ
2 SANTOS MORALEJO
7 GONZALEZ CHOUSEIRO
23 SALAZAR GARZO
15 GONZALEZ GARRIDO
56 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ
89 CALZON VEGA
83 MONTES REJON
67 GONZALEZ BOBES
117 DIAZ ORDONEZ
33 FERNANDEZ ALONSO
68 H SOLIS
112 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ
100 NICOLAS APARICIO
104 FERNANDEZ GARCIA
18 PEREZ NAYA
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JUAN JOSE
MAXIMO
IVAN
DAVID
MARIO
DAVID
FABIAN
RAMON
JOSE LUIS
JEILER
BALTASAR

FRANCISCO JOSE

INIGO
JAVIER
JORGE
ALVARO
ESTHER
ITZIAR
ALBERTO
SANTI
EFREN
LORENZO
HECTOR
KEVIN
DAVID
ROBERTO
SERGIO
IVAN
GREGORIO
AGUSTIN
ROLANDO
MARTA

C JOSE
DIEGO
JOAQUIN
IRIS
ELIAS

Senior Masc.
Senior Masc.
Senior Masc.
Senior Masc.
Senior Masc.
Senior Masc.
Master Masc.
Master Masc.
Veterano Masc.
Senior Masc.
Senior Masc.
Sub 18 Masc.
Master Masc.
Senior Masc.
Senior Masc.
Sub 18 Masc.
Master Fem.
Senior Fem.
Senior Masc.
Senior Masc.
Senior Masc.
Master Masc.
Senior Masc.
Senior Masc.
Senior Masc.
Senior Masc.
Senior Masc.
Senior Masc.
Senior Masc.
Senior Masc.
Master Masc.
Senior Fem.
Master Masc.
Senior Masc.
Veterano Masc.
Senior Fem.
Senior Masc.
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INDEPENDIENTE
CD HORIZONTE GIJON

CLUB TRIATLON DE OVIEDO (TRIOVI)

LA CEREZAL TEAM
CLUB TRIATLON OVIEDO
INDEPENDIENTE

MIRCA SPORT
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CANGAS DE ONIS DUATLON
INDEPENDIENTE
EMC-TRIATLON

G.M. LA PATANA
INDEPENDIENTE
ESTADIO GIJON
BATHCO RUNNING TEAM
SCD RIBADESELLA
COMPETI BIKES
INDEPENDIENTE

L.LENA PENASKA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
BATHCO RUNNING TEAM
INDEPENDIENTE
SARDINEO SPORT
TRIATLON FROMISTA
MOTOPOLLOS

CLUB CICLISTA PUERTA DE ASTURIAS

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
G.M. LA PATANA
INDEPENDIENTE

00:13:04.124
00:13:12.448
00:13:23.778
00:13:42.334
00:13:50.052
00:13:56.698
00:14:01.414
00:14:02.440
00:14:20.582
00:14:24.502
00:14:28.178
00:14:47.759
00:14:55.548
00:14:59.559
00:15:20.381
00:15:28.414
00:15:29.318
00:15:41.289
00:15:42.437
00:15:46.431
00:15:50.301
00:15:55.404
00:15:57.664
00:15:57.963
00:15:58.252
00:15:58.476
00:15:59.309
00:16:09.303
00:16:10.838
00:16:37.742
00:16:53.676
00:16:55.786
00:16:59.214
00:16:59.851
00:17:01.520
00:17:10.841
00:17:15.740

00:03:16 min/Km
00:03:18 min/Km
00:03:20 min/Km
00:03:25 min/Km
00:03:27 min/Km
00:03:29 min/Km
00:03:30 min/Km
00:03:30 min/Km
00:03:35 min/Km
00:03:36 min/Km
00:03:37 min/Km
00:03:41 min/Km
00:03:43 min/Km
00:03:44 min/Km
00:03:50 min/Km
00:03:52 min/Km
00:03:52 min/Km
00:03:55 min/Km
00:03:55 min/Km
00:03:56 min/Km
00:03:57 min/Km
00:03:58 min/Km
00:03:59 min/Km
00:03:59 min/Km
00:03:59 min/Km
00:03:59 min/Km
00:03:59 min/Km
00:04:02 min/Km
00:04:02 min/Km
00:04:09 min/Km
00:04:13 min/Km
00:04:13 min/Km
00:04:14 min/Km
00:04:14 min/Km
00:04:15 min/Km
00:04:17 min/Km
00:04:18 min/Km
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1 GONZALEZ LOPEZ
141 GOMEZ CAPELLIN
124 PERO GOMEZ
135 TUNON ALVAREZ
84 SAINZ LOPEZ
75 ALMELLONES FERNANDEZ
51 CASTRO IGLESIAS
101 GARCIA SIERRA
29 CHICON ALMELLONES
132 VAZQUEZ COBREROS
59 RODRIGUEZ REY
64 MERINO CASCAJARES
57 DURAN RAMOS
16 LAGO LAMAS
102 ALVAREZ HERNANDEZ
28 MENDO GORDILLO
71 GONZALEZ MONGES
125 DE LA RIVA ALVAREZ
66 GARCIA ALVAREZ
123 SAEZ GARCIA
95 MUNIZ TUNON
138 GOMEZ MENENDEZ
53 PEREIRA VILLAR
45 SUAREZ
105 REDONDO MARTINEZ
96 ALVAREZ
97 AZA VILLAMOR
133 LOPEZ AZA
93 FERNANDEZ
9 ZAPICO ZARABOZO
8 SUAREZ LORENZO
4 RAMOS PALACIO
73 BLANCO MORO
121 VIGARA ALVAREZ
79 PEREZ CASTRO
72 LOPEZ MALLADA
10 IGLESIAS CORTINA
21 DELGADO FERNANDEZ
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PABLO
OMAR
DANIEL
NICOLAS
MANU
MARGARITA
DIMAS
MARCIAL
RAUL
SONIA
PABLO
EMILIO
ROCIO
FERNANDO
JUAN CARLOS
AVELINO
LUIS MARIANO
CLAUDIO
ALBERTO
IVAN
BEATRIZ
IGOR
CRISTINA
PIN
ALEJANDRO
ANTONIO
ANDREA

VICENTE MANUEL

VANESA
ANGELA

LUIS MARIANO
MONICA
MARIA ELIANA
DAVID

SONIA

ANA CRISTINA
JUAN
ESTIBALIZ

Senior Masc.
Master Masc.
Senior Masc.
Sub 18 Masc.
Master Masc.
Master Fem.
Senior Masc.
Master Masc.
Sub 18 Masc.
Senior Fem.
Sub 18 Masc.
Master Masc.
Senior Fem.
Master Masc.
Master Masc.
Master Masc.
Senior Masc.
Master Masc.
Senior Masc.
Senior Masc.
Master Fem.
Senior Masc.
Master Fem.
Master Masc.
Senior Masc.
Veterano Masc.
Senior Fem.
Veterano Masc.
Senior Fem.
Senior Fem.
Master Masc.
Senior Fem.
Master Fem.
Senior Masc.
Senior Fem.
Master Fem.
Veterano Masc.
Master Fem.
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BATHCO RUNNING TEAM

EMT
INDEPENDIENTE
SD LENENSE

CLUB CORRER ASTURIAS
LA CEREZAL TEAM

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

C.D. ESPORTATE - BIKILA
ESPORTATE BIKLA
AVIENTU SOLORUNNERS

INDEPENDIENTE
RUNO4

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
LLENAPENASKA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
C.F.F. LLOSALIN
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

00:17:21.421
00:17:35.884
00:17:35.957
00:17:48.265
00:17:48.796
00:18:12.302
00:18:20.526
00:18:21.059
00:18:28.338
00:18:37.115
00:18:38.040
00:18:47.571
00:18:55.767
00:18:57.690
00:19:03.339
00:19:05.150
00:19:05.473
00:19:08.529
00:19:38.053
00:19:44.874
00:19:57.555
00:19:59.542
00:20:05.065
00:20:10.038
00:20:35.332
00:20:41.016
00:20:41.700
00:20:45.229
00:20:45.308
00:20:55.658
00:20:56.030
00:21:15.058
00:21:28.437
00:21:29.937
00:21:40.483
00:21:40.517
00:21:41.431
00:21:47.884

00:04:20 min/Km
00:04:23 min/Km
00:04:23 min/Km
00:04:27 min/Km
00:04:27 min/Km
00:04:33 min/Km
00:04:35 min/Km
00:04:35 min/Km
00:04:37 min/Km
00:04:39 min/Km
00:04:39 min/Km
00:04:41 min/Km
00:04:43 min/Km
00:04:44 min/Km
00:04:45 min/Km
00:04:46 min/Km
00:04:46 min/Km
00:04:47 min/Km
00:04:54 min/Km
00:04:56 min/Km
00:04:59 min/Km
00:04:59 min/Km
00:05:01 min/Km
00:05:02 min/Km
00:05:08 min/Km
00:05:10 min/Km
00:05:10 min/Km
00:05:11 min/Km
00:05:11 min/Km
00:05:13 min/Km
00:05:14 min/Km
00:05:18 min/Km
00:05:22 min/Km
00:05:22 min/Km
00:05:25 min/Km
00:05:25 min/Km
00:05:25 min/Km
00:05:26 min/Km
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Pola de Lena, a 29 de diciembre de 2017

76 22 MENENDEZ GARCIA ABEL Senior Masc. ESPORTATE BIKILA ( AVILES) 00:21:50.263 00:05:27 min/Km
77 54 REGUEIRO PEREIRA SARA PILAR Senior Fem. INDEPENDIENTE 00:22:04.194 00:05:31 min/Km
78 88 VEGA PENA MARIO Senior Masc. SARDINEO SPORT 00:22:16.163 00:05:34 min/Km
79 107 MARTINEZ RUBIO BELEN Master Fem. INDEPENDIENTE 00:22:16.273 00:05:34 min/Km
80 106 HERNANDEZ DIEGO Senior Masc. INDEPENDIENTE 00:23:55.039 00:05:58 min/Km
81 6 FIDALGO FLOREZ GORDANA Senior Fem. INDEPENDIENTE 00:23:56.000 00:05:59 min/Km
82 136 ALVAREZ DELGADO GENMA Master Fem. SD LENENSE 00:24:07.177 00:06:01 min/Km
83 137 TUNON SANCHEZ ROBERTO Master Masc. SD LENENSE 00:24:10.101 00:06:02 min/Km
84 69 MENENDEZ DE LA ROSA FERNANADO Sub 18 Masc. INDEPENDIENTE 00:24:57.030 00:06:14 min/Km
85 55 REGUEIRO PEREIRA NOEMI Sub 18 Fem INDEPENDIENTE 00:25:12.430 00:06:18 min/Km
86 148 RODRIGUEZ NOUCHO CONSTANTINO Master Masc. INDEPENDIENTE 00:25:29.042 00:06:22 min/Km
87 130 BLANCO PEREZ DANIEL Senior Masc. INDEPENDIENTE 00:26:06.842 00:06:31 min/Km
88 87 SIERRA GONZALEZ PABLO Senior Masc. SARDINEO SPORT 00:26:07.282 00:06:31 min/Km
89 131 MIKLOS DEZSO LORANT Senior Masc. INDEPENDIENTE 00:26:14.746 00:06:33 min/Km
90 65 MENENDEZ BLANCO ALBERTO Senior Masc. INDEPENDIENTE 00:27:33.461 00:06:53 min/Km
91 70 MENENDEZ MATEOS ALMUDENA Master Fem. INDEPENDIENTE 00:27:53.486 00:06:58 min/Km
92 17 GONZALEZ MORAN JOSE LUIS Senior Masc. INDEPENDIENTE 00:28:40.980 00:07:10 min/Km
93 38 FERNANDEZ HEVIA GERARDO Senior Masc. INDEPENDIENTE 00:28:41.457 00:07:10 min/Km
CATEGORIA Senior Masc.
I I I
1 98 MORADIELLOS ARENAS JUAN JOSE Senior Masc. INDEPENDIENTE 00:13:04.124 00:03:16 min/Km
2 61 CORDERO BONITO MAXIMO Senior Masc. CD HORIZONTE GIJON 00:13:12.448 00:03:18 min/Km
3 85 FERNANDEZ VIESCAS IVAN Senior Masc. CLUB TRIATLON DE OVIEDO (TRIOVI) 00:13:23.778 00:03:20 min/Km
4 120 PEREZ LOSADA DAVID Senior Masc. LA CEREZAL TEAM 00:13:42.334 00:03:25 min/Km
5 60 MUNIZ FERNANDEZ MARIO Senior Masc. CLUB TRIATLON OVIEDO 00:13:50.052 00:03:27 min/Km
6 5 FIDALGO FLOREZ DAVID Senior Masc. INDEPENDIENTE 00:13:56.698 00:03:29 min/Km
7 119 SORZANO CASTILLO JEILER Senior Masc. INDEPENDIENTE 00:14:24.502 00:03:36 min/Km
8 86 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ BALTASAR Senior Masc. CANGAS DE ONIS DUATLON 00:14:28.178 00:03:37 min/Km
9 103 AGUNDO RUEDA JAVIER Senior Masc. G.M. LA PATANA 00:14:59.559 00:03:44 min/Km
10 44 BERNARDO GARCIA JORGE Senior Masc. INDEPENDIENTE 00:15:20.381 00:03:50 min/Km
11 42 LOZANONAVES ALBERTO Senior Masc. COMPETI BIKES 00:15:42.437 00:03:55 min/Km
12 11 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ SANTI Senior Masc. INDEPENDIENTE 00:15:46.431 00:03:56 min/Km
13 118 ALVAREZ ACEBAL EFREN Senior Masc. L.LENA PENASKA 00:15:50.301 00:03:57 min/Km
14 2 SANTOS MORALEJO HECTOR Senior Masc. INDEPENDIENTE 00:15:57.664 00:03:59 min/Km
15 7 GONZALEZ CHOUSEIRO KEVIN Senior Masc. INDEPENDIENTE 00:15:57.963 00:03:59 min/Km
16 23 SALAZAR GARZO DAVID Senior Masc. INDEPENDIENTE 00:15:58.252 00:03:59 min/Km
17 15 GONZALEZ GARRIDO ROBERTO Senior Masc. BATHCO RUNNING TEAM 00:15:58.476 00:03:59 min/Km
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San Silvestre de Pola de Lena
Pola de Lena, a 29 de diciembre de 2017

18 56 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ SERGIO Senior Masc. INDEPENDIENTE 00:15:59.309 00:03:59 min/Km
19 89 CALZON VEGA IVAN Senior Masc.  SARDINEO SPORT 00:16:09.303  00:04:02 min/Km
20 83 MONTES REJON GREGORIO Senior Masc. TRIATLON FROMISTA 00:16:10.838 00:04:02 min/Km
21 67 GONZALEZ BOBES AGUSTIN Senior Masc. MOTOPOLLOS 00:16:37.742 00:04:09 min/Km
22 112 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ DIEGO Senior Masc. INDEPENDIENTE 00:16:59.851 00:04:14 min/Km
23 18 PEREZ NAYA ELIAS Senior Masc. INDEPENDIENTE 00:17:15.740 00:04:18 min/Km
24 1 GONZALEZ LOPEZ PABLO Senior Masc. BATHCO RUNNING TEAM 00:17:21.421 00:04:20 min/Km
25 124 PERO GOMEZ DANIEL Senior Masc. INDEPENDIENTE 00:17:35.957 00:04:23 min/Km
26 51 CASTRO IGLESIAS DIMAS Senior Masc. INDEPENDIENTE 00:18:20.526 00:04:35 min/Km
27 71 GONZALEZ MONGES LUIS MARIANO Senior Masc. ESPORTATE BIKLA 00:19:05.473 00:04:46 min/Km
28 66 GARCIA ALVAREZ ALBERTO Senior Masc. INDEPENDIENTE 00:19:38.053 00:04:54 min/Km
29 123 SAEZ GARCIA IVAN Senior Masc. RUNO4 00:19:44.874 00:04:56 min/Km
30 138 GOMEZ MENENDEZ IGOR Senior Masc. INDEPENDIENTE 00:19:59.542 00:04:59 min/Km
31 105 REDONDO MARTINEZ ALEJANDRO Senior Masc. INDEPENDIENTE 00:20:35.332 00:05:08 min/Km
32 121 VIGARA ALVAREZ DAVID Senior Masc. INDEPENDIENTE 00:21:29.937 00:05:22 min/Km
33 22 MENENDEZ GARCIA ABEL Senior Masc. ESPORTATE BIKILA ( AVILES) 00:21:50.263 00:05:27 min/Km
34 88 VEGA PENA MARIO Senior Masc. SARDINEO SPORT 00:22:16.163 00:05:34 min/Km
35 106 HERNANDEZ DIEGO Senior Masc. INDEPENDIENTE 00:23:55.039 00:05:58 min/Km
36 130 BLANCO PEREZ DANIEL Senior Masc. INDEPENDIENTE 00:26:06.842 00:06:31 min/Km
37 87 SIERRA GONZALEZ PABLO Senior Masc. SARDINEO SPORT 00:26:07.282 00:06:31 min/Km
38 131 MIKLOS DEZSO LORANT Senior Masc. INDEPENDIENTE 00:26:14.746 00:06:33 min/Km
39 65 MENENDEZ BLANCO ALBERTO Senior Masc. INDEPENDIENTE 00:27:33.461 00:06:53 min/Km
40 17 GONZALEZ MORAN JOSE LUIS Senior Masc. INDEPENDIENTE 00:28:40.980 00:07:10 min/Km
41 38 FERNANDEZ HEVIA GERARDO Senior Masc. INDEPENDIENTE 00:28:41.457 00:07:10 min/Km
CATEGORIA Senior Fem.
I I I
1 80 MENDEZ LOPEZ ITZIAR Senior Fem. SCD RIBADESELLA 00:15:41.289 00:03:55 min/Km
2 33 FERNANDEZ ALONSO MARTA Senior Fem. INDEPENDIENTE 00:16:55.786 00:04:13 min/Km
3 104 FERNANDEZ GARCIA IRIS Senior Fem. G.M. LA PATANA 00:17:10.841 00:04:17 min/Km
4 132 VAZQUEZ COBREROS SONIA Senior Fem. INDEPENDIENTE 00:18:37.115 00:04:39 min/Km
5 57 DURAN RAMOS ROCIO Senior Fem. INDEPENDIENTE 00:18:55.767 00:04:43 min/Km
6 97 AZA VILLAMOR ANDREA Senior Fem. INDEPENDIENTE 00:20:41.700 00:05:10 min/Km
7 93 FERNANDEZ VANESA Senior Fem. INDEPENDIENTE 00:20:45.308 00:05:11 min/Km
8 9 ZAPICO ZARABOZO ANGELA Senior Fem. INDEPENDIENTE 00:20:55.658 00:05:13 min/Km
9 4 RAMOS PALACIO MONICA Senior Fem. C.F.F. LLOSALIN 00:21:15.058 00:05:18 min/Km
10 79 PEREZ CASTRO SONIA Senior Fem. INDEPENDIENTE 00:21:40.483 00:05:25 min/Km
11 54 REGUEIRO PEREIRA SARA PILAR Senior Fem. INDEPENDIENTE 00:22:04.194 00:05:31 min/Km
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12 6 FIDALGO FLOREZ GORDANA Senior Fem. INDEPENDIENTE 00:23:56.000 00:05:59 min/Km

CATEGORIA Master Masc.

I I I I I I
1 149 CAMPANINI LOPEZ FABIAN Master Masc. MIRCA SPORT 00:14:01.414 00:03:30 min/Km
2 62 RODRIGUEZ DIEZ RAMON Master Masc. INDEPENDIENTE 00:14:02.440 00:03:30 min/Km
3 114 MENDEZ LOPEZ INIGO Master Masc. EMC-TRIATLON 00:14:55.548 00:03:43 min/Km
4 58 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ LORENZO Master Masc. INDEPENDIENTE 00:15:55.404 00:03:58 min/Km
5 117 DIAZ ORDONEZ ROLANDO Master Masc. CLUB CICLISTA PUERTA DE ASTURIAS 00:16:53.676 00:04:13 min/Km
6 68 H SOLIS C JOSE Master Masc. INDEPENDIENTE 00:16:59.214 00:04:14 min/Km
7 141 GOMEZ CAPELLIN OMAR Master Masc. EMT 00:17:35.884 00:04:23 min/Km
8 84 SAINZ LOPEZ MANU Master Masc. CLUB CORRER ASTURIAS 00:17:48.796 00:04:27 min/Km
9 101 GARCIA SIERRA MARCIAL Master Masc. INDEPENDIENTE 00:18:21.059 00:04:35 min/Km
10 64 MERINO CASCAJARES EMILIO Master Masc. INDEPENDIENTE 00:18:47.571 00:04:41 min/Km
11 16 LAGO LAMAS FERNANDO Master Masc. INDEPENDIENTE 00:18:57.690 00:04:44 min/Km
12 102 ALVAREZ HERNANDEZ JUAN CARLOS Master Masc. INDEPENDIENTE 00:19:03.339 00:04:45 min/Km
13 28 MENDO GORDILLO AVELINO Master Masc. C.D. ESPORTATE - BIKILA 00:19:05.150 00:04:46 min/Km
14 125 DE LA RIVA ALVAREZ CLAUDIO Master Masc. AVIENTU SOLORUNNERS 00:19:08.529 00:04:47 min/Km
15 45 SUAREZ PIN Master Masc. INDEPENDIENTE 00:20:10.038 00:05:02 min/Km
16 8 SUAREZ LORENZO LUIS MARIANO Master Masc. INDEPENDIENTE 00:20:56.030 00:05:14 min/Km
17 137 TUNON SANCHEZ ROBERTO Master Masc. SD LENENSE 00:24:10.101 00:06:02 min/Km
18 148 RODRIGUEZ NOUCHO CONSTANTINO Master Masc. INDEPENDIENTE 00:25:29.042 00:06:22 min/Km

CATEGORIA Veterano Masc.

I I I I I I
1 77 GARCIA FERNANDEZ JOSE LUIS Veterano Masc. INDEPENDIENTE 00:14:20.582 00:03:35 min/Km
2 100 NICOLAS APARICIO JOAQUIN Veterano Masc. INDEPENDIENTE 00:17:01.520 00:04:15 min/Km
3 96 ALVAREZ ANTONIO Veterano Masc. LLENAPENASKA 00:20:41.016 00:05:10 min/Km
4 133 LOPEZ AZA VICENTE MANUEL Veterano Masc. INDEPENDIENTE 00:20:45.229 00:05:11 min/Km
5 10 IGLESIAS CORTINA JUAN Veterano Masc. INDEPENDIENTE 00:21:41.431 00:05:25 min/Km

CATEGORIA Master Fem.

I I I I I I
1 113 ALVAREZ HERRERO ESTHER Master Fem. BATHCO RUNNING TEAM 00:15:29.318 00:03:52 min/Km
2 75 ALMELLONES FERNANDEZ MARGARITA Master Fem. LA CEREZAL TEAM 00:18:12.302 00:04:33 min/Km
3 95 MUNIZ TUNON BEATRIZ Master Fem. INDEPENDIENTE 00:19:57.555 00:04:59 min/Km
4 53 PEREIRA VILLAR CRISTINA Master Fem. INDEPENDIENTE 00:20:05.065 00:05:01 min/Km
5 73 BLANCO MORO MARIA ELIANA Master Fem. INDEPENDIENTE 00:21:28.437 00:05:22 min/Km
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Pola de Lena, a 29 de diciembre de 2017

6 72 LOPEZ MALLADA ANA CRISTINA Master Fem. INDEPENDIENTE 00:21:40.517 00:05:25 min/Km
7 21 DELGADO FERNANDEZ ESTIBALIZ Master Fem. INDEPENDIENTE 00:21:47.884 00:05:26 min/Km
8 107 MARTINEZ RUBIO BELEN Master Fem. INDEPENDIENTE 00:22:16.273 00:05:34 min/Km
9 136 ALVAREZ DELGADO GENMA Master Fem. SD LENENSE 00:24:07.177 00:06:01 min/Km
10 70 MENENDEZ MATEOS ALMUDENA Master Fem. INDEPENDIENTE 00:27:53.486 00:06:58 min/Km
CATEGORIA Sub 18 Masc.
I I I I I I I |
1 78 GARCIA GARCIA FRANCISCO JOSE Sub 18 Masc. INDEPENDIENTE 00:14:47.759 00:03:41 min/Km
2 126 DE LA RIVA FERNANDEZ ALVARO Sub 18 Masc. ESTADIO GIJON 00:15:28.414 00:03:52 min/Km
3 135 TUNON ALVAREZ NICOLAS Sub 18 Masc. SD LENENSE 00:17:48.265 00:04:27 min/Km
4 29 CHICON ALMELLONES RAUL Sub 18 Masc. INDEPENDIENTE 00:18:28.338 00:04:37 min/Km
5 59 RODRIGUEZ REY PABLO Sub 18 Masc. INDEPENDIENTE 00:18:38.040 00:04:39 min/Km
6 69 MENENDEZ DE LA ROSA FERNANADO Sub 18 Masc. INDEPENDIENTE 00:24:57.030 00:06:14 min/Km
CATEGORIA Sub 18 Fem
I I I I I I I |
1 55 REGUEIRO PEREIRA NOEMI Sub 18 Fem INDEPENDIENTE 00:25:12.430 00:06:18 min/Km
&
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CATEGORIA General

Clasificaciones Sub14
San Silvestre de Pola de Lena

Pola de Lena, a 29 de diciembre de 2017

1 43 MERINO DOMINGO RAFAEL Hombre INDEPENDIENTE 00:02:50.404 00:02:50 min/Km
2 76 CHICON ALMELLONES RAUL Hombre LA CEREZAL TEAM 00:02:51.605 00:02:51 min/Km
3 81 CAMPANINI ROCIO Mujer MIRCASPORT 00:02:56.440 00:02:56 min/Km
4 24 GONZALEZ CONDE IYAN Hombre INDEPENDIENTE 00:03:01.994 00:03:01 min/Km
5 74 FERNANDEZ BLANCO HUGO Hombre INDEPENDIENTE 00:03:05.278 00:03:05 min/Km
6 32 MATILLA NUNEZ LUCIA Mujer INDEPENDIENTE 00:03:29.974 00:03:29 min/Km
7 20 BARRIO CANON IVAN Hombre INDEPENDIENTE 00:03:31.506 00:03:31 min/Km
8 146 SASTRE COLLADO MATEO Hombre INDEPENDIENTE 00:03:32.904 00:03:32 min/Km
9 145 VIESCA ALVAREZ MATEO Hombre INDEPENDIENTE 00:03:33.536 00:03:33 min/Km
10 99 LOPEZ-AZA RUIZ JONAS Hombre INDEPENDIENTE 00:03:34.246 00:03:34 min/Km
11 144 DIAZ GARCIA FELIPE Hombre INDEPENDIENTE 00:03:35.926 00:03:35 min/Km
12 35 DE LA CUESTA FERNANDEZ INES Mujer INDEPENDIENTE 00:03:51.456 00:03:51 min/Km
13 150 RODRIGUEZ MARTIN NORA Mujer 00:03:53.660 00:03:53 min/Km
14 143 GARCIA DELGADO RAMON Hombre EQUIPO DE FUTBOL 00:03:54.345 00:03:54 min/Km
15 139 SUAREZ BARBON ALVARO Hombre INDEPENDIENTE 00:03:57.315 00:03:57 min/Km
16 94 BARROS FERNANDEZ LUCIA Mujer INDEPENDIENTE 00:04:00.197 00:04:00 min/Km
17 115 DIAZ ALVAREZ JIMENA Mujer CLUB CICLISTA PUERTA DE ASTURIAS 00:04:19.683 00:04:19 min/Km
18 46 MAESTRO QUINTANA SERGIO Hombre INDEPENDIENTE 00:04:39.322 00:04:39 min/Km
19 154 DENTEJO OTERO DANIELA Mujer 00:04:51.635 00:04:51 min/Km
20 155 VELASCO RUIZ MARIA ELIS Mujer 00:05:26.005 00:05:26 min/Km
21 152 RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ SARA Mujer 00:06:55.351 00:06:55 min/Km
22 151 HA JAM MARTIN ELIAS Hombre 00:06:58.980 00:06:58 min/Km
CATEGORIA Hombre
I I I I I |
1 43 MERINO DOMINGO RAFAEL Hombre INDEPENDIENTE 00:02:50.404 00:02:50 min/Km
2 76 CHICON ALMELLONES RAUL Hombre LA CEREZAL TEAM 00:02:51.605 00:02:51 min/Km
3 24 GONZALEZ CONDE IYAN Hombre INDEPENDIENTE 00:03:01.994 00:03:01 min/Km
4 74 FERNANDEZ BLANCO HUGO Hombre INDEPENDIENTE 00:03:05.278 00:03:05 min/Km
5 20 BARRIO CANON IVAN Hombre INDEPENDIENTE 00:03:31.506 00:03:31 min/Km
6 146 SASTRE COLLADO MATEO Hombre INDEPENDIENTE 00:03:32.904 00:03:32 min/Km
7 145 VIESCA ALVAREZ MATEO Hombre INDEPENDIENTE 00:03:33.536 00:03:33 min/Km
8 99 LOPEZ-AZA RUIZ JONAS Hombre INDEPENDIENTE 00:03:34.246 00:03:34 min/Km
<) 144 DIAZ GARCIA FELIPE Hombre INDEPENDIENTE 00:03:35.926 00:03:35 min/Km
10 143 GARCIA DELGADO RAMON Hombre EQUIPO DE FUTBOL 00:03:54.345 00:03:54 min/Km
11 139 SUAREZ BARBON ALVARO Hombre INDEPENDIENTE 00:03:57.315 00:03:57 min/Km
12 46 MAESTRO QUINTANA SERGIO Hombre INDEPENDIENTE 00:04:39.322 00:04:39 min/Km
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Clasificaciones Sub14

San Silvestre de Pola de Lena
Pola de Lena, a 29 de diciembre de 2017

13 151 HA JAM MARTIN ELIAS Hombre 00:06:58.980 00:06:58 min/Km
CATEGORIA Mujer
I I I I I I I I
1 81 CAMPANINI ROCIO Mujer MIRCASPORT 00:02:56.440 00:02:56 min/Km
2 32 MATILLA NUNEZ LUCIA Mujer INDEPENDIENTE 00:03:29.974 00:03:29 min/Km
3 35 DE LA CUESTA FERNANDEZ INES Mujer INDEPENDIENTE 00:03:51.456 00:03:51 min/Km
4 150 RODRIGUEZ MARTIN NORA Mujer 00:03:53.660 00:03:53 min/Km
5 94 BARROS FERNANDEZ LUCIA Mujer INDEPENDIENTE 00:04:00.197 00:04:00 min/Km
6 115 DIAZ ALVAREZ JIMENA Mujer CLUB CICLISTA PUERTA DE ASTURIAS 00:04:19.683 00:04:19 min/Km
7 154 DENTEJO OTERO DANIELA Mujer 00:04:51.635 00:04:51 min/Km
8 155 VELASCO RUIZ MARIA ELIS Mujer 00:05:26.005 00:05:26 min/Km
9 152 RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ SARA Mujer 00:06:55.351 00:06:55 min/Km
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Clasificaciones Sub8

San Silvestre de Pola de Lena
Pola de Lena, a 29 de diciembre de 2017

CATEGORIA General

1 142 ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ GONZALO Hombre INDEPENDIENTE 00:01:36.809 00:03:13 min/Km

2 129 FERNANDEZ PEREZ LUIS Hombre INDEPENDIENTE 00:01:36.989 00:03:13 min/Km

3 12 BAYON DELGADO DAVID Hombre INDEPENDIENTE 00:01:37.089 00:03:14 min/Km

4 3 FERNANDEZ RAMOS CARLA Mujer INDEPENDIENTE 00:01:45.178 00:03:30 min/Km

5 63 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ PABLO Hombre INDEPENDIENTE 00:01:46.427 00:03:32 min/Km

6 26 TUNON GARCIA SERGIO Hombre INDEPENDIENTE 00:01:49.138 00:03:38 min/Km

7 48 BERNARDO FEIJOO LOLA Mujer INDEPENDIENTE 00:01:49.644 00:03:39 min/Km

8 127 PERO CARNICERO ALVARO Hombre INDEPENDIENTE 00:01:52.677 00:03:45 min/Km

9 116 DIAZ ALVAREZ CECILIA Mujer CLUB CICLISTA PUERTA DE ASTURIAS 00:01:53.335 00:03:46 min/Km

10 153 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ ALVARO Hombre 00:01:53.385 00:03:46 min/Km

11 13 BAYON DELGADO ADRIAN Hombre INDEPENDIENTE 00:01:59.505 00:03:59 min/Km

12 49 GONZALEZ ALVAREZ OLAI Hombre LENENSE 00:02:01.065 00:04:02 min/Km

13 30 GARCIA GONZALEZ JAIRO Hombre INDEPENDIENTE 00:02:01.144 00:04:02 min/Km

14 147 DIAZ GARCIA GALO Hombre INDEPENDIENTE 00:02:03.532 00:04:07 min/Km

15 140 GOMEZ MENENDEZ IRENE Mujer INDEPENDIENTE 00:02:08.530 00:04:17 min/Km

16 108 FERNANDEZ LLERA MARTINA Mujer INDEPENDIENTE 00:02:24.411 00:04:48 min/Km

17 128 PERO CARNICERO CARLA Mujer INDEPENDIENTE 00:02:24.494 00:04:48 min/Km
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